AABB953 - DOG POLY-COTTON 3/4 SLEEVE RAGLAN T-SHIRT

AABB953 DOG POLY-COTTON 3/4 SLEEVE RAGLAN T-SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Size Pcs./ Body Length (A) Chest Width (B) Sleeve Length (C)

S 36
M 36
L 36
XL 36
COLORS:
Black/White

18
23
30
36
c -
—
White/Black

21
26
30
35

17
20
23
25

American Apparel

MAIN FEATURES

125 g/m?

125.0 G/SgM

50% Combed Ring-Spun Cotton, 50% Polyester
1.9 cm neck rib binding

Raglan 3/4 sleeves

1.6 cm double-needle sleeve hem

Overlock edge bottom hem

Side seam

Double-satin razor label

Country Of Origin:
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